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~ Rates to Various Cities in the United States ~ 
HIGHT AHO 5UHDAY RATES Arru FIOM 7 , . ... TO .f: )0 A. "' · AHO ALL OAY SUNDAY 

Fro■ SIIIIM·l••MIIIH PtnH-to-P.rsN Fro■ St1tlt1·lt•Jlaff11 •1t1t1•l•hnet Fro■ St1tl11•f•SllflN •----••-hnM 
GRIDLEY NIGHTS NIGHTS JACKSON NIGHTS NJCHTS MARYSYILLI NIGHTS NIGHTS 

to: WEEK- AND WEEK• " ' to: WEEK· AND WEEK· AND to: WEEIC• AND WEEK- AN D 
DAYS SUNDAY DAYS SUNDAY DAYS SUN DAY DAYS SUNOAY DAYS SUNDAY DAYS SUNDAY 

Albuquerque, N. M .. $2.10 $1.-40. $2.80 $2 .10 Albuquerque, N. M. . sz.oo $1 .)5 $2.65 S2.oo Albuquerque, N. M .. $2.10 $1.◄0 $2.80 SUD 

At lanta. Ga .. ).75 2.75 4.75 ).75 Atlanta, Ga ........ l.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 At lanta, Ga .•.... .. 3.75 2.75 4 .75 3.75 

Bakersfield, Calif .. . . 1.55 .95 2.05 1.45 Bakersfield, Calif .. 1.25 .75 l.65 1.15 Bakersfield, Calif ... 1.50 ·" 2.00 1 .40 

Baltimore, Md ... 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Baltimore, Md ..... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Baltimore, Md . .... 4.00 3.00 S.00 4.00 

Bangor, Mo . ...... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Bangor, .. ....... 4.00 ,.oo 5.00 4.00 Bangor, Me .. ····· 4.00 J.00 5.00 4 .00 

Birm ingham, Ala .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Birmir19ham, Ala . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Birmingham, Ala .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 

Boise, Ida ..... 1.35 .85 1.80 1.30 Boise, Ida .. ...... 1.40 .85 1.85 1.30 Boise, Ida .. . ... 1.35 .85 1.80 1 .30 

Boston, Mass .. .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Boston, Mass .. ..... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Boston, Mass .. . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Butte, MOflt ..... 1.75 1.15 2.35 1.75 Butte, Mont .. .. 1.80 1.20 2.40 1.80 Butte, Mont .... ... 1.75 1.15 2.35 1 .75 

Caluico, Calif .. .. 2.35 1.45 · 3.15 2.25 Calexico, Calif .. .. 2.15 1.30 , ... 2.05 CalelliCo, Calif. . ... 2.35 1.45 3.15 2.25 

Charleston, S. C .. .. 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Charleston, S. C ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Charleston, S. C .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Charlottt, N. C .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Charlotte, N. C ..... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Charlotte, N, C ... .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 

Cheyenne, Wyo .. 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Cheyenne, Wyo ..... 2.10 1.40 2.80 2.10 Cheyenne, Wyo .. 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 

Chicago, Ill .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 J.50 Chicago, !IL. ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Chicago, Ill. 3.50 2.50 4.SO 3.50 

Cleveland, Ohio. .... 3.75 2.75 4.75 J.75 Cleveland, Ohio .. ... 3.75 2 .75 4.75 3.75 Cleveland, Ohio . .... ].75 2.75 4.75 3.75 

Dallas, Tu ... ... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Dallas, Tu . . ....... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 D.1l1as, Tu ... . .. 3.00 2.00 4.00 ,.oo 
Denver, Colo .. ..... 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Denver, Colo .. 2.10 1.40 2.80 2.10 Denver, Colo ..... .. 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 

Des Moines, Iowa .. 3.25 2.25 4 .25 3.25 o .. Moines, Iowa ... 3 .25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Des Moines, !01Na .. 3 .25 2.25 4.25 3.25 

Dt!troit, Mich .. .. ].75 2.75 4 .75 3.7S Detroit, Mich .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Detroit, Mich .. .... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 

Eureka. Calif .. 1.00 . 55 1.30 .85 Eureka, Calif ... .... 1.35 .80 1.80 1 .25 Eureka, Calif . ..... 1.05 .. , 1.35 ·" 
Fargo, N. 0 ..... 2.90 l.95 3.8S 2.90 Fargo, N. D ....... 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 Fargo, N. D •. .. ... 2.90 1.95 3.85 , ... 
Glendale, Calif.. 1.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 Glendale, Calif .. 1 .60 1.00 2.15 1.50 Glendale, Calif ..... l.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 

Huntington, W. Va .. J.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Huntington, W. Va .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Hunting ton, W. Va . . J.75 2.75 4 .75 J.75 

Indianapolis, Ind .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Indianapolis, Ind .... J.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Indianapolis, Ind .. 3.50 2.50 4 .50 3.50 

Jackson, Miss ... .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Jackson, Miss ...... 3.50 po 4.50 3.50 Jackson, Miss .. . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 

Jacksonville, Fla .. .. 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Jacksonville, Fla .. 3.75 2.75 4.7S 3.75 Jacksonville, Fla ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Kansas City, Kans .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Kansas Cit~, Kans .. 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Kansas City, Kans .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 

Lillie Rock, Ark. .. 3.25 2.25 4 .25 3.25 Little Rock, Ark. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Little Rock, Ark .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 

Long Beach, Calif ... 1.95 1.20 2.60 1.85 '"'' Beach, Calif .. 1.70 1.05 2.25 1.60 Long Beach, Calif .. 1.95 1 .20 2.60 l.85 

Los Angeles, Calif ... 1.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 Los Angeles-, Calif .. l.b-0 1.00 2.15 1.50 Los Angeles, Calif ... 1.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 

Louisville, Ky .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 ·3.50 Louisville, Ky . . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Louisvi ll e, Ky . ..... 3.50 2.50 4 .50 3.50 

Manchester, N. H .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 Manchester, N. H .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 Manchesttr, N. H ... 4.00 ,.., 5.00 4.00 

Memphis, Tenn .. . .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Memphis, Tenn ..... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Memphis, Tenn . . . .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 

Milwaukee, Wis .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Mitwaukee, Wis .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Milwaukee, Wis . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 

Minneapol is, Minn .. J.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Minneapolis, Minn ... 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Minneapolis, Minn . 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 

Needles, Calif .. 2.15 1 .30 , ... 2.05 Needles, Calif .. l.90 1.15 2.50 1.75 Needles, Calif.. 2.15 1.30 2.'10 2.05 

Newark, N. J ...... 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Newark, N. J . . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Newark, N. J •. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

New Haven, Conn ... 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 New Haven, Conn. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New Haven, Conn . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

New Orleans, La .. J.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 New Orleans, La .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 New Orleans, La . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 

New York, N. Y .. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New York, N. y .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New York, N. Y .. ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 Oklahoma City, Okta .. 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 

Omaha, Neb .. ..... 3.00 2.00 4 .00 3 .00 D=ha, Neb. .... 2.90 l.95 3.85 2.90 Omaha, Neb . ...... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 

Pasadena, Calif .. 1.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 Pasadena, Calif ... .. l.60 1.00 2.15 1.50 Pasadena, Calif . .. 1.85 1.15 2.45 l.75 

Philadelphia, Pa .. 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 Philadelphia, Pa .. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Philadelphia, Pa . ... 4.00 ,.oo 5.00 4.00 

Portland, Ore .. 1.70 1.05 2.20 1.55 Portland, Ore .. .. 1.90 1.10 2.40 1.60 Portland, Ore .. .... 1.70 1.05 2.20 1 .55 

Providence, R. I. . 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4.00 PrOYidence, R. I •. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 PrOYidence, R. I . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 ... Bluff, Calif ... .50 ·" .. , .55 "' Bluff, Calif .. ·" .50 1.15 .75 Red Bluff, Calif .. .55 ·" .65 .55 

Redding, Calif . .. .b5 ·" .BD ... Redding, Calif .. 1.05 .60 1.35 ·" Redding, Calif . . .75 .. , ·" .b5 

Reno, Nev .... .b5 .40 ·" . 70 Reno, Nev .. ... ·" ·" .65 Reno, Nev .. :65 .40 ·" .10 

Rich111011d, Va .. .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Va . . .. 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Va .. . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Rutland, Vt. . .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Rutland, Vt . . ... 4.00 ,.oo 5.00 4.00 Rutland, Vt .. . .... 4.00 J .00 5.00 4.00 

St. Louis, Mo .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 St . Louis, Mo ...... 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 St. Louis, Mo .. J.SO 2.50 4.50 3.50 

Salt Lake City, Utah . 1.55 1 .00 2.05 1.50 Salt Lake City, Utah. 1 .50 ·" 2.00 1.45 Salt Lake City, Utah. 1.55 1.00 2.05 1.50 

San Bernardino, Calif. 1.90 1.15 2.50 1.75 San Bernardino, Calif. l.70 1 .05 2.25 l.60 San Bernardino, Calif. 1.90 l.15 2.50 1.75 

San Diego, Calif .. .. 2.20 1 .35 2.95 2.10 San Diego, Calif .... 1.95 1 .20 2.60 1.85 San Diego, Calif .... . 2.20 1 .35 2.95 2.10 

San Luis Obispo, talif. 1.45 ... 1.95 1.35 San Luis Obispo, Calif. 1.20 .70 1.60 1.10 San Luis Obispo, Calif. 1.40 .65 1.85 1.30 

San Pedro, Calif .. 1.95 1.20 2.60 1.85 San Pedro, Calif.. ... 1.70 1 .05 2.25 1.60 San Pedro, Calif .... 1.95 1.20 , ... 1.85 

Santa Barbara., Calif. l.70 1.05 2.25 1 .60 Santa Barbara, Calif. 1.45 .90 l.'i5 1.35 Santa Barbara, Calif. 1,70 1.05 2.25 l.bO 

Santa Maria, Calif ... 1.55 ·" 2.05 1.45 Santa Maria, Calif ... 1.30 ·" 1.75 1.20 Santa Maria, Calif .. 1.50 ·" 2.00 1.40 

Santa Monica, Calif.. 1.85 1.15 2.45 1 .75 Santa Monica, Calif .. 1.60 1.00 2.15 1 .50 Santa Monica, Calif .. l.85 1.15 2.45 1 .75 

Seattle, Wash .. .. 2.00 1.15 2 .bO l.75 Seatlle, Wash . . .. 2.20 1.35 2.90 2.05 Seattle, Wash .. .... 2.00 1.15 2.60 1.75 

Slooll Falls, s. 0 .... 2.90 l.95 3.85 2.90 Sioux Falls, S. 0 .. 2.90 l.')5 3.85 2.90 Sioux Falls, S. 0 .. .. 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.'lO 

TuCSOfl, Ariz .. 2.00 1 .35 2:65 2.00 Tucson, Ar iz .. .. 1 .60 1 .20 2.40 1.80 Tucson, Ariz .. . .. 2.00 1.35 2.65 2.00 

Washington, 0. C .... 4.00 ,.oo S.00 4.00 Washlr19ton, D. C .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Washington, 0 . C .. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Wi lmington, Del .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Wilmington, Del. . 4.00 3.00 5 .00 4.00 Wilmington, Del. . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

TMM .-.," . ,.. f ot •• l•h-lal ,.,1ot1 fA J a lnt••· 
,...._. ,_ eot lKl"4MI I• abowe l'Cltet . 0 • call• costi-o f..-- $0 ,SO t1' SO,tt , "-der e l l•• l110 ceffl1 fre111$1 .00 to 11 ,tt, te11 1115 ceets1 Sl.OO•H ove..-, lOceets. 

,_,. ,..._ te NCN1ty ,-lats, ,tffte tff lnW. eo .... ..- of tW1 dlr.ctwy, F...- retet te ••Y ,el-t Ht lh ta4, ioleaM c.!I lollt Dl•ta•ce ot illal Oper-.tal', 
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~ Rates to Various Cities in the United States ~ 
NIGHT ANO SUNDAr IATH A,rLr FIOM 7 t. M. TO 4:30 A. M. AND All OAT SUNDAY 

Fr•• Sllfftl.t..Slatl• .... ,.,.,.. Fro• S11Ht1-l1-Slatl011 ........ '-'" Fro,. StlflN-l1-st1tlt1 Ptn111-tt-hntl 
NEVADA CITT NIGHTS NIGHTS OIOVILLI NIGHTS NIGHTS PLACEIVILLE NIGHTS NIGHTS 

ro: WEEIC· AND WEEK· AND t o: WEEK· AND WEE K• AND to: WEEK· AND WEEK• AN D 
DAYS SUNDAY OAYS SUN DAY DAYS SUNDAY DAYS SUN DAY DAYS SUN DAY DAYS SUNDAY 

Albuquerque, N. M . . $2 .10 $1.40 $2.80 $2.10 Albuquerque, N. M .. $2.20 $1.45 $2.95 $2.20 Albuquerque, N. M .. . $2.10 $1.40 $2.80 $2.10 
Atlanta, Ga. .. 3.75 2.75 4 ,75 3.75 Atlanta, Ga .... . . 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 At lanta, Ga .... . .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Bakersfield, Calif .. 1.50 ·" 2.00 1.40 Bakersfield, Calif . .. 1.60 1.00 2.15 1.50 Bakersfield, Calif . .. 1.35 .60 1 .80 1.25 
Baltimore, Md .. 4.00 3'.oo 5.00 4.00 Baltimore, Md ... .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Baltimore, Md .. 4.00 3.00 S.00 4.00 
Bangor, Me ........ 4.00 3.00 S.00 4.00 Bangor, M, . . ..... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Bangor, Me .. . . 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Birmingham, Ala . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 J.50 Birmin,;iham, Ala . .. J.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Bipningham, Ala . .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Boise, Ida .. J. .30 .80 1.75 1.25 Boise, Ida . . . ... 1.35 .85 1.80 1.30 Boise, Ida . ........ 1.35 .85 1.80 1.30 
Boston, Mass .. . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Boston, Mass ... .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Boston, Mass .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Butte, Mont .... . .. 1.70 1.15 2.25 l.70 Butte, Mont.. .. 1.75 1.15 2.35 1.75 Butte, Mont .... . .. l.75 1.15 2.35 1.75 
Calexico, Ca.I if .. ... 2.35- 1.45 3.15 2.25 Caluico, Calif . .... 2.45 1.50 3.25 2.30 Gale~ico, Calif .. 2.25 1.35 3.00 2.10 
Charleston, S. C . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Charleston, S. C . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Charleston, S. C . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Charlotte, N. C ······ 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Char lotte, N. C .. ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Charlotte, N. C .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Cheyenne, Wyo .. ... 2.10 1 .40 , 2.80 2.10 Cheyenne, Wyo . .... 2.20 1.45 2,q5 2.20 Cheyenne, Wyo .. . ... 2.10 1.40 2.80 2.10 
Chicago, Ill ... ..... 3.50 2.50 4.50 J.50 Chicago, Ill. .. ..... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Chicago, Ill. ... . ... 3.50 2.SO 4.50 3.50 
Cleveland, Ohio ..... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Cleveland, Ohio . .... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Cleveland, Ohio .. . .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Dallas, Tu ... .. . 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Datlas, Tex .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Dallas, Tex. .. ..... 3.00 2.00 4 .00 3.00 
Denver, Colo ... .. . .. 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Oenlf1!r, Colo .. 2.20 1.45 2.95 2.20 Denver, Colo. .. 2.10 1.40 2.80 2.10 
Des Moines, Iowa. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Dn Moines, I=• .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Des Moines, I01Na .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 
Detroit, Mich ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Detroit, Mich . . . .. .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Detroit, Mich .. 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
Eurek1.1 C.lif. .. ... . 1.15 .b5 1.50 1.00 Eureka, Calif .. . ... 1.00 .55 1.30 .65 Eureka, Calif . ..... 1.25 .75 1.65 1.15 
Fargo, N. 0 .. ... 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 Fargo, N. D .. 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 Fargo, N. O ... , ... 1.95 3.85 , ... 
Glendale, Calif .... .. 1.80 1.10 2.40 1.70 Glendale, Calif .. .. 1.95 1.20 , ... 1.85 Glendale, Calif . . .... 1.70 1.05 2.25 l.60 
Huntington, W. Va .. J.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Huntington, W. Va . . J.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 Huntington, W. Va ... 3.75 2.75 4.75 3.75 
lndianapol!s, '"' ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Indianapolis, Ind . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Indianapolis, Ind .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 J.SO 
J ackson, Miss .. ..... 3.50 2 .50 4.50 3.50 Jackwn, Miss .. . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Jackson, Miss. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
J.1cksonville, Fla. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Jacksonville, Fla .. .. 4 .00 3,00 5.00 4.00 Jacksonville, Fla. . .. 4.00 J.00 5 .00 ◄.DO 
Kansas City, Ka.n, .. 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Kansas City, Kans. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 J .25 Kansas City, Kans . .. 3.00 2.00 4 .00 3.00 
Little Rock, Ark. .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Little Rock, Ark . . . . 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Little Rock, Ark .. 3.25 2.2~ 4.25 '·" Long Beach, Galif ... 1.90 1.15 2.50 1.75 Long Beach, Calif . 2.05 1.25 2.75 1.95 Long Beach, Calif. .. 1.80 1 .10 2.40 1.70 
Los Angeles, Calif .. 1.80 1.10 2.40 1.70 Los Angeles, Calif. .. 1.95 1.20 2.60 l.85 Los Angeles, Calif . . 1.70 1.05 2.25 l.bO 

LoulSYille, Ky ... .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Louisville, Ky .. .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 J.50 Louisville, Ky ....... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Manchester, N. H ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Manchester, N. H . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Manchester, N. H .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 ,.oo 
Memphis, Tenn. ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Memphis, Tenn .. . .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Memphis, Tenn. . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 ,.so 
M itwallket, Wis .... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Milwaukee, Wis .. 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 Milwaukee, Wis . . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 
Minneapolis, Minn .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Minneapolis, Minn .. 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 Minneapolis, Minn. .. J.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 

Needles, Gallf .. .. ... 2.10 1.30 2.80 2.00 Needles, Calif .. . ... 2.25 1.35 3.00 2.10 Needles, Calif . ..... 2.00 1.20 2.65 l.85 
Newark, N. J ... .. . 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Newark, N. J .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Newark, N. J . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
New Haven, Conn .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New Haven, Conn . .. 4.00 3 .00 5.00 4.00 New Haven, Conn .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 , .oo 
New Orte ans, La •. 3.50. 2.50 4.50 J .50 New Orleans, La . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3.50 New Orleans, La . ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 J .50 
New York, N. Y .... 4.00 J.00 5.00 4.00 New York, N. Y . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 New York, N. Y . .. . 4.00 J.00 5.00 4 .00 

Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 1.95 J .85 2.90 Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 1 .95 3.85 2.90 Oklahoma City, Okla .. 2.90 l.95 3.85 2.,0 
Omaha, Neb . .. .... 2.90 1.95 3.85 2.90 Omaha, Neb ... 3.00 2.00 4.00 3.00 Omaha, Neb . ...... 2 .90 1.95 3.85 2.qo 
Pasadena, CaUf ... .. 1.80 1.10 2.40 1 .70 Pasadena, Calif .. .. 1.95 1.20 , ... 1.85 Pasadena, Calif . . .. 1.70 1.05 2.25 1.60 
Philadelphia, Pa .. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Philadelphia, Pa . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 Philadelphia, Pa . ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
POl'tland, Ore .. .... l .70 1.05 2.20 1 .55 Portland, Ore ... . .. 1.60 ·" 2.05 1.40 Portland, D,o . ..... 1.80 1.05 2.30 1.55 

Providence, R. I . .... 4.00 :,.oo S.00 I 4.00 Providence, R. I.. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Providence, R. I . . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
Red Bluff, Catlf ... .., ·" . 60 ·" Red Bluff, Calif ... .40 ·" .50 .50 Red Bluff, Calif .. .60 .45 1.00 .70 
Redding, Calif .. .60 . 45 1.00 .70 Redding, Calif .. .. , ·" .75 .. , Redding, Calif.. ·" .50 1 .20 .75 
Reno, Nev .. .50 ·" . 75 .. , Reno, Nev .. . b5 .40 ·" .70 Reno, Nev .. .50 ·" .75 ·" Richmond, Va ..... . 4 .00 3,00 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Va .. . ... 4 .00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Richmond, Va . . 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 

Rutland, Vt .. ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Rutllnd, Vt ... . .... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Rutland, Vt .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 
St. Louis, Mo .. ..... J.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 St. Louis, Mo ... 3.50 2.50 4.50 3 .50 St. Louis, Mo .. ..... 3.25 2.25 4.25 3.25 
Salt Lake City, Utah . 1 .45 ·" 1.95 1.40 Salt Lake City, Utah . 1 .55 1 .00 2.05 1.50 Salt Lake City, Utah. 1 .50 ·" 2.00 1 .45 
San Bern1.rdlno, Calif. 1.85 1.15 2.45 1.75 San Bernardino, Calif. 2.00 1 .20 2.65 1.85 San Bernardino, Calif. 1 .75 1.05 2.35 l.bO 
San Diego, Calif.. 2.15 1.30 2.90 2.05 San Diego, can, ..... 2.30 1.40 3.10 2.20 San Diego, Calif .... 2.05 1.25 2.75 l.95 

San Luis Obispo, Calif 1.45 .90 1.95 1.35 San Luis Obispo, Calif 1.50 .90 2.00 1.40 San Luis Obis.po, Calif 1.30 .75 1 .75 l.20 
San Pedro, Calif ..... 1.90 1.15 2.50 1 .75 San Pedro, Calif ..... 2.05 1 .25 2.75 1.95 San Pedro, Calif ..... 1.80 1.10 2.40 l.70 
Santa Barbara, Calif . 1 .70 1.05 2.25 l.60 Santa Barbara, Calif . 1 .80 1 .10 2.40 1.70 Santa Barbara, Calif . 1 .55 .95 2.05 1 .45 
Santa Maria, Calif. .. 1.50 . 90 2.00 1.40 Santa Maria, Calif ... 1.60 1.00 2.15 1.50 Santa Marla, Calif ... 1.40 .65 1.85 1.30 
Santa Monica, Calif .. 1.80 1.10 2.40 1 .70 Santa Monica, Calif .. 1 .95 1.20 2.60 l.85 Santa Monica, Calif .. 1 .70 1.05 2.25 l .bO 

'Seattle, Wash .. 2.00 1.15 2.60 1.75 Seattle,Wash ...... 2.00 1.15 2.60 1.75 Seattle, Wash .. .... 2.10 1.25 2.75 1.90 
Sioux Falls, S. 0 .. ... 2.90 l.95 3.85 2.90 Sioux Falls, S. D .. 2.90 l.95 3.85 2.90 Sioux Falls, S. 0 .. 2.90 1.95 l.85 2.qo 
Tucson, Ariz . ....... 1.90 1.25 2.55 1 .90 Tucson, Ariz .. ... 2.00 1.35 2 b5 2.00 Tucson, Ariz .. ... . .. 1.90 1.25 2.55 1.90 
Washington, D. C .... 4.00 3 .00 5.00 4.00 Washington, 0 . C. ... 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 Wash ington, D. C . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4 .00 
WIimington, Del. .. .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Wilmington, Del . . .. 4.00 3.00 5.00 4.00 Wilmington, D,I . ... •. oo 3.00 5.00 4.00 

TIM•• r•te• are f...- •• holtlal period of l 1111111,,te t , 

fflfer11I Tell Nt hoe:l_.d I• above r•tet. 011 calls ce, t1119 from $0.50 te SO.H , ,_d e.-.1 l •• b 10 ce11t1; fre111 $1.00 te $1.H , ta• b 15 cHtsl Sl,00 aed eHf', 20 cHts , 

,-,. ,.te1 te w.rlty l"iffl, plHM Ne 1••14• H¥ef' ,A .. It dlf'ectwy. Fer retH te • • Y ,-lttt Mt llttH, jl4e o N coll LMt Oishi- or dlel Op,,rc,te,r. 




